

Ej Ex 166 of 2024
WBPS01-000671-2024

Before: Smt. Glady Bomjan, Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench

Order No: 05

Date: 23-05-2025

Today is fixed for awaiting further order from the Appellate Court and further order.

Decree holder files hazira.

Judgment debtor takes no step.

For ends of justice case is adjourned this day.

Fix **21-08-2025** for awaiting further order from the Appellate Court and further order.

Smt. Glady Bomjan
[J.O. Code: WB1039]
Judge, 3rd Bench
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta